
CURRICULUM VITAE 

 

1. PERSONAL PROFILE: 

Name    :Prof. (Dr.) A. U. Sutar  

Father Name   : Mr. U. I Sutar  

Gender   : Male  

Date of Birth   : 05/06/1973  

Marital Status   : Married  

Religion   : Muslim  

Category   : OBC  

Conversant in   :  

Address for Communication : A/ P – Mundhe, Tal- Karad. Dist- Satara 415 124   

Mobile No.   : 7385454218,  9921450068  

E-mail ID   : ausutar@gmail.com   

Employment Reg. No. :   

 

 

2. EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION: 

Degree Name of Institute / College University 
Year of 

Passing 
Marks (%) 

B. Sc. 
Y. C. College of Science, 

Karad. 

Shivaji 

University, 

Kolhapur 

1996 72.88% 

M. Sc. 
Shivaji University, 

Kolhapur 

Shivaji 

University, 

Kolhapur 

1998 70.00% 

B. Ed. 
College of Education, 

Karad. 

Shivaji 

University, 

Kolhapur 

1999 63.10% 

Ph. D. 

 

 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar, 

Marathwada University, 

Aurangabad. 

Dr. 

Babasaheb 

Ambedkar, 

Marathwad

a 

University, 

Aurangaba

d. 

2003 -- 

 



3. EXPERIENCE: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total Teaching Experience: 17years& 01Month 

 

4. BOOK PUBLISHED: 03 

 

5. PATENTS PUBLISHED: 01 
 

6. AWARDS AND ACHIVEMENTS: 01 
 
 

7. RESEARCH PAPER PRESENTED: 29 
 

 

8. RESEARCH PAPER/ REVIEW ARTICLE PUBLISHED: 34 
 
 

9. SEMINAR / CONFERENCE/ WROKSHOP ATTENDED: 57 
 

 
10.  WORK AS RESOURCE PERSON: 15 

 
 

11. MEMBER OF ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: BOS MEMBER ZOOLOGY, S. U. KOLHAPUR, 
BOS CHAIRMAN, ZOOLOGY, S. G. M. COLLEGE, KARAD,BOS MEMBER, 
BIOTECHNOLOGY, S. G. M. COLLEGE, KARAD, B.O.S. MEMBER, RBNB COLLEGE, 
SHRIRAMPUR, CDC, MEMBER, S.G.M. COLLEGE, KARAD. 

 
 

12. OTHER 
 

 

Designation 
Name of Institution / 

Organization 

Period of Service Experience(Year

s &Months) From To 

Assistant 

Professor 

Maharaja Jivajirao 

Shinde 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Shrigonda. 

11/08/200

6 

30/06/201

4 

07 Yrs & 10 

Months 

Assistant 

Professor 

Sadguru Gadage 

Maharaj College, 

Karad 

01/07/201

4  

11/08/201

8 
04 Yrs.  

Associate 

Professor  

Sadguru Gadage 

Maharaj College, 

Karad 

11/08/201

8  

05/05/202

2 
04 Yrs.  

Professor 

Sadguru Gadage 

Maharaj College, 

Karad 

05/05/202

2  
Till date   



 

 

Name: Prof. (Dr.) A. U. Sutar 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


