# **CURRICULUM VITAE**

# 1. PERSONAL PROFILE:

Name :Prof. (Dr.) A. U. Sutar

Father Name : Mr. U. I Sutar

Gender : Male

Date of Birth : 05/06/1973

Marital Status : Married

Religion : Muslim

Category : OBC

Conversant in :

Address for Communication: A/P – Mundhe, Tal-Karad. Dist-Satara 415 124

Mobile No. : 7385454218, 9921450068

E-mail ID : ausutar@gmail.com

Employment Reg. No. :

# 2. EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:

Degree	Name of Institute / College	University	Year of Passing	Marks (%)
B. Sc.	Y. C. College of Science, Karad.	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	1996	72.88%
M. Sc.	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	1998	70.00%
B. Ed.	College of Education, Karad.	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	1999	63.10%
Ph. D.	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar, Marathwada University, Aurangabad.	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar, Marathwad a University, Aurangaba d.	2003	



## 3. EXPERIENCE:

Designation	Name of Institution / Organization	Period of Service		Experience(Year
Designation		From	To	s &Months)
Assistant Professor	Maharaja Jivajirao Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Shrigonda.	11/08/200 6	30/06/201	07 Yrs & 10 Months
Assistant Professor	Sadguru Gadage Maharaj College, Karad	01/07/201	11/08/201	04 Yrs.
Associate Professor	Sadguru Gadage Maharaj College, Karad	11/08/201	05/05/202	04 Yrs.
Professor	Sadguru Gadage Maharaj College, Karad	05/05/202	Till date	

Total Teaching Experience: 17 years & 01 Month

- 4. BOOK PUBLISHED: 03
- 5. PATENTS PUBLISHED: 01
- 6. AWARDS AND ACHIVEMENTS: 01
- 7. RESEARCH PAPER PRESENTED: 29
- 8. RESEARCH PAPER/ REVIEW ARTICLE PUBLISHED: 34
- 9. SEMINAR / CONFERENCE / WROKSHOP ATTENDED: 57
- 10. WORK AS RESOURCE PERSON: 15
- 11.MEMBER OF ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: BOS MEMBER ZOOLOGY, S. U. KOLHAPUR, BOS CHAIRMAN, ZOOLOGY, S. G. M. COLLEGE, KARAD, BOS MEMBER, BIOTECHNOLOGY, S. G. M. COLLEGE, KARAD, B.O.S. MEMBER, RBNB COLLEGE, SHRIRAMPUR, CDC, MEMBER, S.G.M. COLLEGE, KARAD.

## **12.0THER**

.....

Name: Prof. (Dr.) A. U. Sutar